
0V

+24V

Steckverbinder: Coninvers, 17 pol.
connector: Coninvers, 17 pin

+24V

Adern 0,14mm² / wires 0,14mm²
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Stufenschalter 
3
selector switch
3

Stellungen

positions

Taste  "+"
push button "+"

S2
13 14

Taste "-"
push button "-"

S3
13 14

31 2 E1 E3E2

31

S4
Zustimmtaster
enabling push button

a

b

E1

2

offen / open
geschlossen / closed

Druckpunkt /
Trigger point

Kontakte / Contacts

E2

E3

E1

E2

E3

a

b
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LP1

LP13

LP8

LP5
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emergency-stop 1 1
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